CIRCUIT CRIMINAL COURT PULL LIST FOR: CIR CRIM DIVISION J DIV J GEN 11:00AM Page:

JUDGE: SISCO, MICHELLE

CASE NO DEFENDANT NAME

JAIL IND/BOOK# JAIL LOCATION

DATE: 7/18/2024, 11:00:00 AM

SAO NAME DEFENSE

HEARING TYPE

10-CF-011948-A MUNUZURI-HARRIS, LUIS MARCELO

Y 2024-14594 FRJ - 04/A/OPEN

7940114G SEXUAL BATTERY VICTIM TWELVE OR OLDER LAW EN
787011A2 KIDNAPPING COMMIT FELONY

843.08 FALSELY PERSONATING OFFICER

8175682A FRAUDULENT USE OF PERSONAL INFORMATION

817.61 FRAUDULENT USE OF CREDIT CARD MORE THAN TWICE

JOHNSON , JENNIFER STRAUSS , ELIZABETH

PALACIOS MARTINEZ; MARTINEZ ,
VICTOR DANIEL; RIPLEY,
DANIEL WINCHESTER
PCSH
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010
07/29/2010

10-CF-012020-A MUNUZURI-HARRIS, LUIS MARCELO

Y 2010-37706 FRJ - 04/A/OPEN

843.08 FALSELY PERSONATING OFFICER
784045 AGGRAVATED BATTERY (DEADLY WEAPON)

7840211A AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH DEADLY WEAPON

JOHNSON , JENNIFER RIPLEY , DANIEL WINCHESTER

PALACIOS

DJST
07/31/2010
07/31/2010
07/31/2010




